Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Chayse Sturtevant Level 1 7.70 7.60 8.00 23.30 0.00 23.30

FTOPS 6 & Under 7.80 800 830 24.10 0.00 2410  47.40 1
Naomi Davis Level 1 7.50 7.00 7.30 21.80 0.00 21.80

MONT 6 & Under 6.40 620 6.10 18.70 0.00 18.70  40.50 2
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Charlotte Torrez Level 2 8.60 8.50 8.40 25.50 0.00 25.50

OWG 6 & Under 840 870 8.70 25.80 0.00 25.80 51.30 1
Cassidy Young Level 2 8.80 8.30 8.50 25.60 0.00 25.60

OWG 6 & Under 8.30 850 8.50 25.30 0.00 25.30 50.90 2
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Aniyah Wesco Level 2 8.60 8.70 8.70 26.00 0.00 26.00

OWG 7&8 880 9.00 8.80 26.60 0.00 26.60 52.60 1
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Makenna Dammeier Level 3 9.30 9.10 9.10 27.50 0.00 27.50

DEV 6 & Under 9.20 9.00 8.90 27.10 0.00 27.10  54.60 1
Whitney Furuseth Level 3 5.50 5.70 5.70 16.90 0.00 16.90

EGA 6 & Under 8.10 800 8.10 24.20 0.00 2420  41.10 2
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Caitlyn Akina Level 3 8.70 8.90 8.60 26.20 0.00 26.20
INTA 7&8 8.80 8.90 8.70 26.40 0.00 26.40 52.60 1
Addisyn Bowerman Level 3 8.80 8.80 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30
MT&T 7&8 8.90 8.80 8.60 26.30 0.00 26.30 52.60 1
Olivia Henriques Level 3 8.60 8.70 8.70 26.00 0.00 26.00
MT&T 7&8 8.70 8.70 8.50 25.90 0.00 25.90 51.90 2
Emma Duff Level 3 8.70 8.70 8.70 26.10 0.00 26.10
WCG 7&8 8.40 8.30 8.60 25.30 0.00 25.30 51.40 3
Lily Wilkinson Level 3 8.60 8.70 8.80 26.10 0.00 26.10
EGA 7&8 8.40 8.50 8.30 25.20 0.00 25.20 51.30 4
Casey Estock Level 3 8.70 8.90 850 26.10 0.00 26.10
OWG 7&8 8.10 8.00 7.90 24.00 0.00 24.00 50.10 5
Keagan Robinson Level 3 5.80 5.80 5.80 17.40 0.00 17.40
WCG 7&8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40 6
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Lucy Bouton Level 3 9.20 8.90 8.80 26.90 0.00 26.90

GEIST 9&10 9.40 9.30 9.00 27.70 0.00 27.70 54.60 1
Alexa Belair Level 3 8.90 9.20 8.60 26.70 0.00 26.70

EGA 9&10 9.00 9.30 9.30 27.60 0.00 27.60 54.30 2
Anna Loken Level 3 8.80 9.10 8.70 26.60 0.00 26.60

NSAG 9&10 8.70 8.90 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30 52.90 3
Francheska Racelis Level 3 8.80 9.10 8.50 26.40 0.00 26.40

EGA 9&10 8.70 9.00 8.40 26.10 0.00 26.10 52.50 4
Kate Mason Level 3 7.80 7.60 7.50 22.90 0.00 22.90

EGA 9&10 8.20 8.10 8.40 24.70 0.00 24.70 47.60 5
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Rylee Pearson Level 3 850 890 8.80 26.20 0.00 26.20

SCAMP 11 & 12 880 9.10 9.10 27.00 0.00 27.00 53.20 1
Brooke Basten Level 3 8.90 8.80 9.10 26.80 0.00 26.80

EGA 11 & 12 860 850 8.90 26.00 0.00 26.00 52.80 2
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Laila Whitted Level 4 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90
OWG 7&8 9.30 9.30 9.10 27.70 0.00 27.70 55.60 1
Maria Payne Level 4 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80
GETC 7&8 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40 55.20 2
Camille Sporer Level 4 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 27.50
SCAMP 7&8 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70 55.20 3
Kalleigh Gale Level 4 9.40 9.40 9.10 27.90 0.00 27.90
FTOPS 7&8 9.00 9.20 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20 55.10 4
Jordyn Clark Level 4 9.20 9.30 9.00 27.50 0.00 27.50
OWG 7&8 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40 54.90 5
Emma Bowman Level 4 9.00 9.20 9.30 27.50 0.00 27.50
INTA 7&8 8.80 9.10 9.20 27.10 0.00 27.10 54.60 6
Ellie Holt Level 4 8.90 9.10 8.90 26.90 0.00 26.90
TWSP 7&8 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.80 0.00 26.80 53.70 7
Katie Cain Level 4 8.40 8.10 8.30 24.80 0.00 24.80
ABA 7&8 9.00 9.10 8.90 27.00 0.00 27.00 51.80 8
Kyra Balch Level 4 7.80 7.80 7.70 23.30 0.00 23.30
SCAMP 78&8 8.80 8.70  9.00 26.50 0.00 26.50 49.80 9
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Samantha Moritz Level 4 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 0.00 28.20

INTA 9&10 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00 28.50 56.70 1
Allyson Hauter Level 4 9.30 9.50 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30

CIGA 9&10 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30 56.60 2
Natalie Hauter Level 4 9.20 9.40 9.50 28.10 0.00 28.10

CIGA 9&10 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30 56.40 3
Kaylee Buntrock Level 4 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20

SCAMP 9&10 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00 28.10 56.30 4
Miller Finch Level 4 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 27.80

SCAMP 9&10 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80 55.60 5
Skylar Christian Level 4 9.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 0.00 27.90

ABA 9&10 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60 55.50 6
Crystal Kennedy Level 4 9.10 9.30 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70

OWG 9&10 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70 55.40 7
Hannah Broeker Level 4 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80

NEWB 9&10 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40 55.20 8
Ally Ackerman Level 4 9.30 9.00 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40

QCTT 9&10 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70 55.10 9
Miranda Tennant Level 4 9.00 9.20 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30

CIGA 9&10 9.30 9.10 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60 54.90 10
Addison Marsh Level 4 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 27.60

GEIST 9&10 9.00 9.20 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20 54.80 11
Charlotte Taylor Level 4 9.00 9.20 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40

SCAMP 9&10 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40 54.80 11
Hailey Clark Level 4 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00 27.20

OSA 9&10 9.20 8.90 9.10 27.20 0.00 27.20 54.40 12
Rachel DeRycke Level 4 9.00 8.90 9.10 27.00 0.00 27.00

FTOPS 9&10 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30 54.30 13
Grace Renner Level 4 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00 27.20

TFS 9&10 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90 54.10 14
Libby SeBour Level 4 9.10 8.80 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90

EGA 9&10 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 27.20 54.10 14
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Kaya Motl Level 4 9.00 8.80 9.20 27.00 0.00 27.00

T&TT 9&10 9.10 8.90 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10 54.10 14
Arianna Goelzer Level 4 9.10 8.80 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90

GFE 9&10 9.10 8.90 9.20 27.20 0.00 27.20 54.10 15
Alahsaundra Rogers Level 4 9.10 8.90 9.20 27.20 0.00 27.20

OWG 9&10 9.00 8.80 8.80 26.60 0.00 26.60 53.80 16
Donyanna Pannell Level 4 9.10 9.00 8.80 26.90 0.00 26.90

GEIST 9&10 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 0.00 26.90 53.80 16
Audrey Zirbel Level 4 8.90 8.80 8.80 26.50 0.00 26.50

OWG 9&10 9.00 8.90 9.10 27.00 0.00 27.00 53.50 17
Greta Lindstorm Level 4 9.00 8.80 8.80 26.60 0.00 26.60

GFE 9&10 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.80 0.00 26.80 53.40 18
Isabella Bowman Level 4 8.70 8.50 8.60 25.80 0.00 25.80

INTA 9&10 9.10 9.10 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20 53.00 19
Addison Henriques Level 4 9.10 8.80 8.80 26.70 0.00 26.70

MT&T 9&10 8.60 840 8.30 25.30 0.00 25.30 52.00 20
Macey Brandl Level 4 7.70 760 7.70 23.00 0.00 23.00

ABA 9&10 7.80 750 7.70 23.00 0.00 23.00 46.00 21
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Naomi Pannell Level 4 9.30 9.40 9.60 28.30 0.00 28.30

INTA 11 & 12 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 28.40 56.70 1
Nicole Boero Level 4 9.30 9.50 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30

SCAMP 11 & 12 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00 28.10 56.40 2
Rhianna Robinson Level 4 9.30 9.30 9.50 28.10 0.00 28.10

WCG 11 & 12 9.20 9.40 9.40 28.00 0.00 28.00 56.10 3
Elena Warner Level 4 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00 28.10

J&J 11 &12 9.20 9.30 9.50 28.00 0.00 28.00 56.10 3
Chelsea Miller Level 4 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90

INTA 11 & 12 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.00 28.00 55.90 4
Olivia Smith Level 4 9.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00 27.80

T&TT 11 & 12 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.00 28.00 55.80 5
Elizabeth Ginzburg Level 4 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80

EGA 11 & 12 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.00 28.00 55.80 5
Kourtnee Vestal Level 4 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70

HFTT 11 & 12 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.00 28.10 55.80 5
Abby Powers Level 4 9.10 9.30 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70

GFE 11 & 12 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90 55.60 6
Abby Brobst Level 4 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70

BUCK 11 & 12 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80 55.50 7
Arlena Allen Level 4 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80

INTA 11 & 12 9.00 9.30 9.20 27.50 0.00 27.50 55.30 8
Nesty Strom Level 4 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70

MNAX 11 & 12 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60 55.30 8
Katie Landers Level 4 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70

TSTC 11 & 12 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 27.50 55.20 9
Lucy Woolf Level 4 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60

T&TT 11 & 12 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40 55.00 10
Navaya Baird Level 4 9.20 9.10 9.00 27.30 0.00 27.30

T&TT 11 & 12 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 27.60 54.90 11
Rhain Harris Level 4 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40

MTIC 11 & 12 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40 54.80 12
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Bethany Olalde Level 4 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90

FTOPS 11 & 12 8.70 8.90 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40 53.30 13
Izabella Buel Level 4 8.50 8.40 8.30 25.20 0.00 25.20

SCAMP 11&12 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 27.50 52.70 14
Kierra Cain Level 4 7.70 7.70 7.80 23.20 0.00 23.20

ABA 11&12 7.70 7.70 7.80 23.20 0.00 23.20 46.40 15
Morgan Brandl Level 4 7.70 7.70 7.80 23.20 0.00 23.20

ABA 11&12 7.70 770 7.80 23.20 0.00 23.20 46.40 15
Nelson Yeung Level 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MNT 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Kionna Rodgers Level 4 9.50 9.30 9.30 28.10 0.00 28.10
MTIC 13& 14 9.60 9.40 9.40 28.40 0.00 28.40 56.50 1
Beka DeHaan Level 4 9.20 9.30 9.50 28.00 0.00 28.00
SCAMP 13& 14 9.20 9.50 9.50 28.20 0.00 28.20 56.20 2
Alexis Mueller Level 4 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80
SCAMP 13& 14 9.20 9.30 9.50 28.00 0.00 28.00 55.80 3
Montana Hacker Level 4 9.20 9.20 9.40 27.80 0.00 27.80
SCAMP 13& 14 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80 55.60 4
Mckenna Rankin Level 4 7.90 8.30 8.20 24.40 0.00 24.40
GFMG 13& 14 9.30 9.20 9.50 28.00 0.00 28.00 52.40 5
Lillian Bowles Level 4 7.80 770 7.70 23.20 0.00 23.20
EGA 13& 14 7.80 7.70 7.80 23.30 0.00 23.30 46.50 6

Monday, May 02, 2016

Page 13 of 52




Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total  Diff Total Final Total Place
Mia King Level 4 8.60 8.40 8.10 25.10 0.00 25.10

TROY 15 & Over 880 9.00 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70  51.80 1
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Olivia Walling Level 5 9.20 9.60 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30
CPD 8 & Under 9.10 9.40 9.10 27.60 0.00 27.60 55.90 1
Fiona Grafton Level 5 9.20 9.50 9.40 28.10 0.00 28.10
CIGA 8 & Under 8.80 9.20 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10 55.20 2
Loghan Majka Level 5 9.40 9.60 9.40 28.40 0.00 28.40
MTIC 8 & Under 8.50 8.80 8.50 25.80 0.00 25.80 54.20 3
Hannah Holland Level 5 8.90 9.10 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10
MTIC 8 & Under 8.60 8.90 8.70 26.20 0.00 26.20 53.30 4
Addison Karagias Level 5 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40
MTIC 8 & Under 8.60 8.60 8.40 25.60 0.00 25.60 53.00 5
Lilly VanDyck Level 5 9.00 9.20 9.30 27.50 0.00 27.50
FOX 8 & Under 8.40 8.40 8.30 25.10 0.00 25.10 52.60 6
Althea Zinmer Level 5 9.00 9.00 8.80 26.80 0.00 26.80
MTIC 8 & Under 8.50 8.60 8.40 25.50 0.00 25.50 52.30 7
Ali Smith Level 5 8.80 8.70 8.70 26.20 0.00 26.20
MTIC 8 & Under 8.90 8.50 8.60 26.00 0.00 26.00 52.20 8
Azrielle Cochrum Level 5 8.90 9.10 9.30 27.30 0.00 27.30
MTIC 8 & Under 8.30 8.10 8.20 24.60 0.00 24.60 51.90 9
Adriana Baca Level 5 8.80 9.20 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10
MTIC 8 & Under 7.90 8.20 8.40 24.50 0.00 24.50 51.60 10
Addysan Hart Level 5 8.80 8.80 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40
AMP 8 & Under 8.40 8.10 8.20 24.70 0.00 24.70 51.10 11
Kaylyn Gale Level 5 8.70 8.60 8.60 25.90 0.00 25.90
FTOPS 8 & Under 8.00 7.90 7.90 23.80 0.00 23.80 49.70 12
Olivia Thadani Level 5 8.40 8.20 8.20 24.80 0.00 24.80
EGA 8 & Under 8.10 7.90 8.10 24.10 0.00 24.10 48.90 13
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Kiley Coker Level 5 9.70 9.70 9.40 28.80 0.00 28.80

CIGA 9&10 9.20 9.30 9.50 28.00 0.00 28.00 56.80 1
Gabrielle Naasz Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20

CIGA 9&10 9.40 9.20 9.60 28.20 0.00 28.20 56.40 2
Sophia Ellazar Level 5 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 28.40

CPD 9&10 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80 56.20 3
Mackenzie Marlatt Level 5 9.60 9.50 9.40 28.50 0.00 28.50

CIGA 9&10 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 27.60 56.10 4
Abbey Bermejo Level 5 9.50 9.30 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30

CPD 9&10 9.30 9.40 9.00 27.70 0.00 27.70 56.00 5
Alia Webb Level 5 9.30 9.50 9.30 28.10 0.00 28.10

CIGA 9&10 9.10 9.10 9.30 27.50 0.00 27.50 55.60 6
Brooklyn Majka Level 5 9.30 9.40 9.00 27.70 0.00 27.70

MTIC 9&10 8.90 8.80 8.80 26.50 0.00 26.50 54.20 7
Madsion Finkeneine Level 5 9.20 8.90 9.40 27.50 0.00 27.50

TWSP 9&10 9.10 8.80 8.60 26.50 0.00 26.50 54.00 8
Lilly Sidello Level 5 9.20 9.10 9.00 27.30 0.00 27.30

M&M 9&10 8.60 8.90 8.90 26.40 0.00 26.40 53.70 9
Katherine Walling Level 5 9.30 9.00 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40

CPD 9&10 8.90 8.60 8.70 26.20 0.00 26.20 53.60 10
Madison Brooks Level 5 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40

GEIST 9&10 8.60 8.70 8.80 26.10 0.00 26.10 53.50 11
Elena Sisk Level 5 9.10 8.80 8.80 26.70 0.00 26.70

TROY 9&10 8.80 8.90 9.10 26.80 0.00 26.80 53.50 11
Julija Mulholland Level 5 9.10 9.40 9.60 28.10 0.00 28.10

GYMF 9&10 8.50 8.20 8.60 25.30 0.00 25.30 53.40 12
Sydney Englert Level 5 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40

TFS 9&10 8.50 8.50 8.80 25.80 0.00 25.80 53.20 13
Kiera Carr Level 5 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 0.00 27.10

MT&T 9&10 8.60 8.90 8.40 25.90 0.00 25.90 53.00 14
Jenna Wyner Level 5 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30

INTA 9&10 8.50 8.30 8.60 25.40 0.00 25.40 52.70 15
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Brooke Engelbrekt Level 5 9.10 9.10 9.40 27.60 0.00 27.60

MNT 9&10 8.20 8.20 8.50 24.90 0.00 24.90 52.50 16
Morgan Estes Level 5 8.70 8.90 9.10 26.70 0.00 26.70

TSTC 9&10 8.40 8.70 8.60 25.70 0.00 25.70 52.40 17
Jenna Mullins Level 5 8.70 8.80 9.10 26.60 0.00 26.60

GETC 9&10 8.40 8.40 8.70 25.50 0.00 25.50 52.10 18
Anna Soots Level 5 9.10 8.90 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

INTA 9&10 8.20 8.30 8.50 25.00 0.00 25.00 52.00 19
Amanda Reilly Level 5 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

CPD 9&10 8.30 8.00 8.50 24.80 0.00 24.80 51.80 20
Makenna Woods Level 5 8.90 8.70 9.10 26.70 0.00 26.70

MONT 9&10 8.30 8.30 8.40 25.00 0.00 25.00 51.70 21
Ava King Level 5 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

TSTC 9&10 8.20 8.10 7.90 24.20 0.00 24.20 51.20 22
Jacie Hinton Level 5 8.80 8.70 8.90 26.40 0.00 26.40

FTOPS 9&10 8.10 8.00 8.40 24.50 0.00 24.50 50.90 23
Juliette Huchet Level 5 8.40 8.60 8.50 25.50 0.00 25.50

MT&T 9&10 8.50 8.40 8.40 25.30 0.00 25.30 50.80 24
I1zzi Carluccio Level 5 8.80 8.90 8.50 26.20 0.00 26.20

MNT 9&10 7.90 7.70 8.00 23.60 0.00 23.60 49.80 25
Felicia Morrison Level 5 8.40 8.60 8.60 25.60 0.00 25.60

MILLS 9&10 6.80 6.90 6.80 20.50 0.00 20.50 46.10 26
Cydney Collins Level 5 5.90 5.80 5.90 17.60 0.00 17.60

CIGA 9&10 6.90 6.90 6.80 20.60 0.00 20.60 38.20 27
Leylani Piceno Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MTIC 9&10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Kate Hong Level 5 9.20 9.50 9.60 28.30 0.00 28.30

CPD 11 & 12 8.60 8.90 9.10 26.60 0.00 26.60 54.90 1
Mallory McBride Level 5 9.20 9.50 9.60 28.30 0.00 28.30

CIGA 11 & 12 8.70 8.90 9.00 26.60 0.00 26.60 54.90 1
Laura Plonsky Level 5 9.00 9.40 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70

CPD 11 & 12 8.80 9.20 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10 54.80 2
Peyton Regalado Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.10 27.90 0.00 27.90

FSGC 11 &12 8.90 9.00 8.80 26.70 0.00 26.70 54.60 3
Michaela Czerwinski Level 5 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 0.00 27.60

M&M 11 & 12 8.70 9.10 9.00 26.80 0.00 26.80 54.40 4
Giovanna Perez Level 5 9.10 9.20 9.40 27.70 0.00 27.70

OWG 11 &12 8.70 9.00 8.90 26.60 0.00 26.60 54.30 5
Evalyn Lotta Level 5 9.10 9.30 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60

GYMF 11 & 12 8.80 9.00 8.80 26.60 0.00 26.60 54.20 6
Eliana Guadarrama Level 5 9.30 9.10 9.00 27.40 0.00 27.40

SCAMP 11 & 12 8.80 8.80 8.90 26.50 0.00 26.50 53.90 7
Amelia Donohoe Level 5 8.80 8.90 8.80 26.50 0.00 26.50

CPD 11 & 12 8.90 9.10 9.30 27.30 0.00 27.30 53.80 8
Litzy Fuentes Level 5 9.20 9.40 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90

OWG 11 &12 8.60 8.70 8.60 25.90 0.00 25.90 53.80 9
Sarah Kaiser Level 5 9.40 9.30 9.00 27.70 0.00 27.70

FTOPS 11 & 12 8.50 8.90 8.70 26.10 0.00 26.10 53.80 9
Grace McMahan Level 5 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70

TFS 11 & 12 8.50 8.90 8.70 26.10 0.00 26.10 53.80 9
Sophie Schwartz Level 5 9.00 9.30 9.00 27.30 0.00 27.30

TROY 11 & 12 8.80 8.90 8.60 26.30 0.00 26.30 53.60 10
Macie White Level 5 9.00 9.40 9.10 27.50 0.00 27.50

NEWB 11 & 12 8.60 8.90 8.60 26.10 0.00 26.10 53.60 11
Autumn Jacobi Level 5 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90

SCAMP 11 & 12 8.80 8.70 9.00 26.50 0.00 26.50 53.40 12
Aiden Adkins Level 5 9.00 9.20 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30

INTA 11 & 12 8.60 8.80 8.60 26.00 0.00 26.00 53.30 13
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Ava Orders Level 5 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40

INTA 11 & 12 8.70 8.60 8.50 25.80 0.00 25.80 53.20 14
Kaitlyn Cole Level 5 9.00 8.80 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70

OWG 11 &12 8.60 9.00 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40 53.10 15
Sydney Elsesser Level 5 9.10 9.20 9.00 27.30 0.00 27.30

T&TT 11 &12 8.50 8.70 8.50 25.70 0.00 25.70 53.00 16
Hannah Wade Level 5 9.20 9.10 9.00 27.30 0.00 27.30

SCAMP 11 &12 8.40 8.70 8.60 25.70 0.00 25.70 53.00 16
Rylie McCulloch Level 5 8.80 9.10 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90

T&TT 11 &12 8.60 8.80 8.60 26.00 0.00 26.00 52.90 17
Lindsey Wolf Level 5 9.00 9.20 8.80 27.00 0.00 27.00

TROY 11 & 12 8.70 8.70 8.50 25.90 0.00 25.90 52.90 17
Rowan Cottrell Level 5 9.10 9.30 9.00 27.40 0.00 27.40

J&J 11 &12 8.30 8.50 8.30 25.10 0.00 25.10 52.50 18
Jessalyn Adams Level 5 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

AMP 11 &12 8.50 8.50 8.30 25.30 0.00 25.30 52.30 19
Raina Belair Level 5 9.10 9.00 8.70 26.80 0.00 26.80

EGA 11 &12 8.60 8.50 8.30 25.40 0.00 25.40 52.20 20
Haley Lance Level 5 9.20 9.00 8.90 27.10 0.00 27.10

NEWB 11 & 12 8.30 8.40 8.20 24.90 0.00 24.90 52.00 21
Karlei Droster Level 5 9.00 8.90 8.80 26.70 0.00 26.70

GYMF 11 &12 8.30 8.30 8.30 24.90 0.00 24.90 51.60 22
Mallory Smith Level 5 9.00 9.00 8.70 26.70 0.00 26.70

NEWB 11 &12 8.40 8.30 8.10 24.80 0.00 24.80 51.50 23
Talia Mayer Level 5 8.90 8.80 8.70 26.40 0.00 26.40

ICE 11 &12 8.60 8.20 8.30 25.10 0.00 25.10 51.50 23
Rory Williams Level 5 8.40 8.50 8.30 25.20 0.00 25.20

HEG 11 &12 8.30 8.60 8.40 25.30 0.00 25.30 50.50 24
Amiley Williams Level 5 8.60 8.80 8.70 26.10 0.00 26.10

FSGC 11 &12 8.20 8.10 7.80 24.10 0.00 24.10 50.20 25
Cameron Hendricks Level 5 7.40 7.60 7.30 22.30 0.00 22.30

FOX 11 &12 4.70 480 4.70 14.20 0.00 14.20 36.50 26
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Ripley Shanks Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30
TFS 13& 14 9.20 9.20 8.90 27.30 0.00 27.30 55.60 1
Emily Brobst Level 5 9.20 9.40 9.40 28.00 0.00 28.00
BUCK 13& 14 9.00 9.30 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40 55.40 2
Rachel Kloster Level 5 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20
J&dJ 13& 14 8.80 9.10 9.20 27.10 0.00 27.10 55.30 3
Rachel Adger Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.10 27.90 0.00 27.90
MT&T 13& 14 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30 55.20 4
Ashlee Witzman Level 5 9.40 9.50 9.20 28.10 0.00 28.10
HEG 13& 14 8.90 9.20 8.80 26.90 0.00 26.90 55.00 5
Jolene Weerda Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.10 27.90 0.00 27.90
J&J 13& 14 8.90 9.20 9.00 27.10 0.00 27.10 55.00 5
Ariana Gunderson Level 5 9.60 9.60 9.30 28.50 0.00 28.50
SCAMP 13& 14 8.70 9.00 8.70 26.40 0.00 26.40 54.90 6
Hayley Solomon Level 5 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 28.10
QCTT 13& 14 8.80 8.80 8.90 26.50 0.00 26.50 54.60 7
Ava Truelove Level 5 9.10 9.50 9.40 28.00 0.00 28.00
TEXP 13& 14 8.60 8.90 8.80 26.30 0.00 26.30 54.30 8
Isabelle Johnston Level 5 9.30 9.10 9.40 27.80 0.00 27.80
AMP 13& 14 8.80 9.00 8.50 26.30 0.00 26.30 54.10 9
Arianna McMahon Level 5 8.90 9.00 9.30 27.20 0.00 27.20
T&TT 13& 14 8.60 8.90 9.20 26.70 0.00 26.70 53.90 10
Jorianna Hazel Level 5 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.00 27.50
MTIC 13& 14 8.70 8.90 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30 53.80 11
Abigail Solotorow Level 5 9.10 9.20 9.00 27.30 0.00 27.30
TROY 13& 14 8.50 8.80 9.10 26.40 0.00 26.40 53.70 12
Camila Greig Level 5 9.10 9.10 9.40 27.60 0.00 27.60
FSGC 13& 14 8.60 8.90 8.50 26.00 0.00 26.00 53.60 13
CiCi Jobe Level 5 9.00 9.20 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30
INTA 13& 14 8.50 9.00 8.80 26.30 0.00 26.30 53.60 14
Claire Manning Level 5 9.00 9.20 9.40 27.60 0.00 27.60
QCTT 13& 14 8.50 8.60 8.50 25.60 0.00 25.60 53.20 15
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Erin Cole Level 5 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 0.00 27.20
MILLS 13& 14 8.70 8.60 8.60 25.90 0.00 25.90 53.10 16
Amia Zakee Level 5 9.10 8.90 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10
OWG 13& 14 8.50 8.40 8.70 25.60 0.00 25.60 52.70 17
Ava Kaminski Level 5 8.90 8.90 9.20 27.00 0.00 27.00
NSAG 13& 14 8.40 8.50 8.60 25.50 0.00 25.50 52.50 18
Amanda Alman Level 5 9.10 9.30 9.00 27.40 0.00 27.40
T&TT 13& 14 8.30 8.30 8.40 25.00 0.00 25.00 52.40 19
Jorden Trappet Level 5 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90
TWSP 13& 14 8.40 8.40 8.40 25.20 0.00 25.20 52.10 20
Grace McDonald Level 5 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90
MNT 13& 14 8.30 8.40 8.20 24.90 0.00 24.90 51.80 21
Lydia Maas Level 5 8.70 8.70 8.60 26.00 0.00 26.00
NSAG 13& 14 8.50 8.40 8.70 25.60 0.00 25.60 51.60 22
Addalyn Andring Level 5 8.80 8.80 9.00 26.60 0.00 26.60
T&TT 13& 14 8.00 7.80 8.00 23.80 0.00 23.80 50.40 23
Kalista Sims Level 5 8.60 8.60 8.70 25.90 0.00 25.90
MT&T 13& 14 7.80 7.80 8.10 23.70 0.00 23.70 49.60 24
Neeva Baney Level 5 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40
FTOPS 13& 14 4.70 470 4.80 14.20 0.00 14.20 41.60 25
Senna Harrison Level 5 7.50 7.40 7.60 22.50 0.00 22.50
BUCK 13& 14 6.30 6.30 6.30 18.90 0.00 18.90 41.40 26
Annika Sanborn Level 5 7.60 750 7.60 22.70 0.00 22.70
GYMF 13& 14 4.80 480 4.60 14.20 0.00 14.20 36.90 27
Jocelyn Jefferson Level 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GSG 13& 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Treycia Van Natta Level 5 9.50 9.50 9.30 28.30 0.00 28.30
INTA 15 & Over 8.60 8.40 8.40 25.40 0.00 25.40 53.70 1
Courtney Street Level 5 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 0.00 27.50
BUCK 15 & Over 8.50 840 8.70 25.60 0.00 25.60 53.10 2
Breanna (Bre) Synder Level 5 9.00 8.80 9.10 26.90 0.00 26.90
AMP 15 & Over 8.80 8.60 8.70 26.10 0.00 26.10 53.00 3
Brenna Grooms Level 5 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30
MTIC 15 & Over 8.70 8.50 8.50 25.70 0.00 25.70 53.00 3
Riley Bethke Level 5 9.00 9.20 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30
SCAMP 15 & Over 8.50 8.10 8.40 25.00 0.00 25.00 52.30 4
Violet Albitar Level 5 8.90 8.70 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30
HEG 15 & Over 8.20 7.90 7.80 23.90 0.00 23.90 50.20 5
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Autumn Kinnaird Level 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AMP 8 & Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Amelia Gasper Level 6 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 0.00 28.20
CIGA 9&10 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 0.00 29.00 57.20 1
Georgia Cappas Level 6 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 28.50
MTIC 9&10 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 28.30 56.80 2
Macee Rodman Level 6 9.10 9.30 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70
KRIS 9&10 9.50 9.60 9.70 28.80 0.00 28.80 56.50 3
Alexia Webb Level 6 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80
CIGA 9&10 9.60 9.30 9.70 28.60 0.00 28.60 56.40 4
Delaney Arnsman Level 6 9.20 9.50 9.10 27.80 0.00 27.80
CIGA 9&10 9.50 9.30 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20 56.00 5
Emily Landers Level 6 8.60 8.60 8.50 25.70 0.00 25.70
TSTC 9&10 9.20 9.20 9.50 27.90 0.00 27.90 53.60 6
Jackie Kent Level 6 9.10 8.50 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40
ESC 9&10 9.10 8.90 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00 53.40 7
Addison Bausman Level 6 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70
J&J 9&10 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70 53.40 7
Hailey Eriksen Level 6 8.80 8.70 9.10 26.60 0.00 26.60
PREM 9&10 8.80 8.80 9.10 26.70 0.00 26.70 53.30 8
DarLynn Meaders Level 6 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 0.00 27.10
CPD 9&10 8.90 8.50 8.60 26.00 0.00 26.00 53.10 9
Pheona Warden Level 6 8.60 8.40 8.90 25.90 0.00 25.90
J&J 9&10 8.70 8.90 9.20 26.80 0.00 26.80 52.70 10
Paige Tronstad Level 6 8.40 8.70 9.00 26.10 0.00 26.10
GFE 9&10 8.50 8.80 9.10 26.40 0.00 26.40 52.50 11
Ella Luvai Level 6 8.60 8.50 8.90 26.00 0.00 26.00
HEG 9&10 8.70 8.70 9.00 26.40 0.00 26.40 52.40 12
Kaylynn Pruitt Level 6 7.60 7.50 7.50 22.60 0.00 22.60
AMP 9&10 8.80 9.00 9.30 27.10 0.00 27.10 49.70 13
Polona Kalan Level 6 8.00 8.20 7.70 23.90 0.00 23.90
AMP 9&10 7.50 7.80 7.90 23.20 0.00 23.20 47.10 14
Meridyth Mai Level 6 8.30 8.30 8.00 24.60 0.00 24.60
AMP 9&10 7.30 7.30 7.60 22.20 0.00 22.20 46.80 15
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Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Kaylee Doughty Level 6 7.80 8.10 7.70 23.60 0.00 23.60

NEWB 9&10 7.40 750 7.80 22.70 0.00 22.70 46.30 16
Amanda Abraham Level 6 6.90 6.70 7.00 20.60 0.00 20.60

MILLS 9&10 8.50 8.50 8.70 25.70 0.00 25.70 46.30 16
Za'Nyah Largent Level 6 7.10 710 7.40 21.60 0.00 21.60

GETC 9&10 7.60 790 8.00 23.50 0.00 23.50 45.10 17
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Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Bella Porritt Level 6 9.30 9.50 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30

CIGA 11 &12 9.60 9.60 9.40 28.60 0.00 28.60 56.90 1
Mallory Jordan Level 6 9.00 9.00 9.30 27.30 0.00 27.30

CIGA 11 & 12 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90 55.20 2
Gabriella Bayler Level 6 9.00 9.30 8.90 27.20 0.00 27.20

CIGA 11 & 12 9.00 9.20 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20 54.40 3
Valarie Pieruccini Level 6 8.80 9.20 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

CPD 11 &12 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30 54.30 4
Emma Hurley Level 6 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90

FTOPS 11 &12 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40 54.30 4
Coral Pierson Level 6 8.80 8.80 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30

BUCK 11 &12 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60 53.90 5
Ava Keener Level 6 8.70 8.70 8.80 26.20 0.00 26.20

INTA 11 & 12 8.90 9.20 8.90 27.00 0.00 27.00 53.20 6
Joanne Banaszak Level 6 8.40 8.70 8.50 25.60 0.00 25.60

SCAMP 11 & 12 9.10 9.30 9.10 27.50 0.00 27.50 53.10 7
Riley Higgins Level 6 8.70 8.80 8.90 26.40 0.00 26.40

QCTT 11 &12 9.00 8.70 8.70 26.40 0.00 26.40 52.80 8
Jule Doellman Level 6 8.40 8.30 8.40 25.10 0.00 25.10

MJMS 11 &12 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60 52.70 9
Elyse Hales Level 6 8.70 8.60 8.50 25.80 0.00 25.80

GLG 11 & 12 9.00 9.10 8.80 26.90 0.00 26.90 52.70 9
Charlotte Mallue Level 6 8.60 8.30 8.80 25.70 0.00 25.70

INTA 11 & 12 9.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90 52.60 10
Lauren Soots Level 6 8.60 8.50 8.50 25.60 0.00 25.60

INTA 11 & 12 9.00 8.90 8.80 26.70 0.00 26.70 52.30 11
Kiara Murphy Level 6 8.60 8.60 8.50 25.70 0.00 25.70

TWSP 11 &12 8.90 8.90 8.80 26.60 0.00 26.60 52.30 11
Lexi Carpenter Level 6 8.30 8.40 8.30 25.00 0.00 25.00

TFS 11 &12 9.10 9.10 8.90 27.10 0.00 27.10 52.10 12
Emma Johnson Level 6 8.40 8.20 8.40 25.00 0.00 25.00

INTA 11 & 12 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10 52.10 13
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Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Alexandra Rhodes Level 6 8.60 8.30 8.80 25.70 0.00 25.70

MTIC 11 & 12 8.70 8.80 8.80 26.30 0.00 26.30 52.00 14
Allie Ayers Level 6 8.50 8.80 8.50 25.80 0.00 25.80

FSGC 11 & 12 8.80 8.60 8.60 26.00 0.00 26.00 51.80 15
Jocelyn Helms Level 6 8.30 8.30 8.50 25.10 0.00 25.10

TEXP 11 & 12 8.80 8.80 8.90 26.50 0.00 26.50 51.60 16
Megan Charapata Level 6 8.40 8.40 8.60 25.40 0.00 25.40

ICE 11 & 12 8.70 8.80 8.60 26.10 0.00 26.10 51.50 17
Abigail Langsford Level 6 8.30 8.00 8.30 24.60 0.00 24.60

GEIST 11 &12 9.10 8.90 8.90 26.90 0.00 26.90 51.50 17
Kate Ballard Level 6 8.00 8.52 8.20 24.72 0.00 24.72

TROY 11 & 12 9.00 8.80 8.80 26.60 0.00 26.60 51.32 18
Katie Chipman Level 6 8.20 8.30 8.50 25.00 0.00 25.00

ABA 11 & 12 8.70 8.90 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30 51.30 19
Laura Kimmell Level 6 8.00 8.20 8.40 24.60 0.00 24.60

HFTT 11 & 12 8.90 8.70 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30 50.90 20
Hayleigh Jackson Level 6 8.20 8.00 8.00 24.20 0.00 24.20

JUMP 11 &12 9.00 8.90 8.60 26.50 0.00 26.50 50.70 21
Chloe Davis Level 6 8.20 8.10 8.40 24.70 0.00 24.70

ICE 11 & 12 8.70 8.60 8.70 26.00 0.00 26.00 50.70 22
Macy Niehaus Level 6 8.30 8.00 8.00 24.30 0.00 24.30

TEXP 11 & 12 8.80 8.80 8.60 26.20 0.00 26.20 50.50 23
Madelyn Jacobson Level 6 8.10 8.10 8.20 24.40 0.00 24.40

KCTC 11 & 12 8.80 8.50 8.80 26.10 0.00 26.10 50.50 23
Ava Allen Level 6 8.20 8.20 8.00 24.40 0.00 24.40

OSA 11 & 12 8.70 8.60 8.70 26.00 0.00 26.00 50.40 24
Rilynn Miller Level 6 8.00 8.20 7.90 24.10 0.00 24.10

HFTT 11 & 12 8.60 8.70 8.80 26.10 0.00 26.10 50.20 25
Makiah Clark Level 6 7.70 8.00 7.90 23.60 0.00 23.60

JUMP 11 &12 8.80 8.90 8.80 26.50 0.00 26.50 50.10 26
Kayla Ratsamy Level 6 7.90 8.00 7.70 23.60 0.00 23.60

ICE 11 & 12 8.70 8.80 8.80 26.30 0.00 26.30 49.90 27
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Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Lauren Deighan Level 6 8.70 8.60 8.50 25.80 0.00 25.80

TROY 11 & 12 7.90 7.70 7.60 23.20 0.00 23.20 49.00 28
Ellie Deighan Level 6 7.40 7.30 7.60 22.30 0.00 22.30

TROY 11&12 8.60 8.40 8.40 25.40 0.00 25.40 47.70 29
Geraldine Ahearn Level 6 7.60 8.00 7.90 23.50 0.00 23.50

FTOPS 11&12 7.80 8.00 7.80 23.60 0.00 23.60 47.10 30
Sydney Keil Level 6 6.30 6.30 6.50 19.10 0.00 19.10

QCTT 11 & 12 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40 46.50 31
Kailee Doss Level 6 6.80 6.70 7.00 20.50 0.00 20.50

TFS 11 & 12 8.20 8.30 8.20 24.70 0.00 24.70 45.20 32
Elena Charria Level 6 7.90 8.00 8.00 23.90 0.00 23.90

BUCK 11 & 12 7.00 7.00 7.10 21.10 0.00 21.10 45.00 33
Kaitltn Catton Level 6 7.00 7.30 7.30 21.60 0.00 21.60

FTOPS 11&12 7.40 7.30 7.30 22.00 0.00 22.00 43.60 34
McKenna Moritz Level 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INTA 11&12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35
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Kaylen DeBois Level 6 9.00 9.20 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20
MNAX 13& 14 9.00 9.20 9.40 27.60 0.00 27.60 54.80 1
Shelby Stevens Level 6 8.90 9.20 8.80 26.90 0.00 26.90
NEWB 13& 14 9.00 9.00 9.20 27.20 0.00 27.20 54.10 2
Lindsey Colona Level 6 9.00 9.10 8.70 26.80 0.00 26.80
HEG 13& 14 8.80 8.90 9.10 26.80 0.00 26.80 53.60 3
Taylor Miller Level 6 8.90 8.70 8.50 26.10 0.00 26.10
ABA 13& 14 9.10 9.00 9.30 27.40 0.00 27.40 53.50 4
Talbot Arnold Level 6 8.70 9.00 8.40 26.10 0.00 26.10
GLG 13& 14 9.00 9.20 8.70 26.90 0.00 26.90 53.00 5
Kennedy Kadlec Level 6 8.40 8.70 8.40 25.50 0.00 25.50
PREM 13& 14 8.70 9.00 9.00 26.70 0.00 26.70 52.20 6
Rylie Huff Level 6 8.30 8.60 8.00 24.90 0.00 24.90
AMP 13& 14 9.10 9.10 8.80 27.00 0.00 27.00 51.90 7
Grace Neville Level 6 8.10 8.40 7.80 24.30 0.00 24.30
KRIS 13& 14 8.90 9.20 9.30 27.40 0.00 27.40 51.70 8
Karli Perrine Level 6 8.60 8.60 8.30 25.50 0.00 25.50
GETC 13& 14 8.60 8.90 8.70 26.20 0.00 26.20 51.70 8
Lily Zenner Level 6 8.70 8.50 8.20 25.40 0.00 25.40
T&TT 13 & 14 8.40 8.90 8.70 26.00 0.00 26.00 51.40 9
Arielle Pickerign Level 6 8.30 8.70 8.40 25.40 0.00 25.40
T&TT 13& 14 8.50 8.70 8.70 25.90 0.00 25.90 51.30 10
Samantha Camfield Level 6 8.30 8.50 8.00 24.80 0.00 24.80
STLE 13 & 14 8.80 8.90 850 26.20 0.00 26.20 51.00 11
Karryn Wieda Level 6 8.50 8.20 7.90 24.60 0.00 24.60
HEG 13& 14 8.70 8.80 8.60 26.10 0.00 26.10 50.70 12
Hannah Colburn Level 6 9.10 8.90 8.60 26.60 0.00 26.60
WVT 13& 14 7.90 8.00 8.00 23.90 0.00 23.90 50.50 13
Macie Kasting Level 6 8.20 8.20 7.90 24.30 0.00 24.30
STLE 13 & 14 8.60 8.80 8.50 25.90 0.00 25.90 50.20 14
Nina Govrik Level 6 8.30 8.00 8.30 24.60 0.00 24.60
GFE 13& 14 8.30 8.50 8.70 25.50 0.00 25.50 50.10 15
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Caasey Conrardy Level 6 8.40 8.10 7.90 24.40 0.00 24.40
NSAG 13 & 14 8.40 8.60 8.60 25.60 0.00 25.60 50.00 16
Lauren Jacobson Level 6 8.10 8.40 7.80 24.30 0.00 24.30
GFE 13& 14 8.50 8.70 8.50 25.70 0.00 25.70 50.00 16
Michelle Nemech Level 6 8.00 8.30 7.70 24.00 0.00 24.00
MNAX 13& 14 8.50 8.60 8.50 25.60 0.00 25.60 49.60 17
Elizabeth Chaky Level 6 8.00 8.10 7.70 23.80 0.00 23.80
TWSP 13 & 14 8.60 8.30 8.50 25.40 0.00 25.40 49.20 18
Scout Rouley Level 6 7.80 8.50 8.20 24.50 0.00 24.50
TSTC 13 & 14 8.20 8.50 7.90 24.60 0.00 24.60 49.10 19
Meghan Gast Level 6 7.90 8.20 7.70 23.80 0.00 23.80
GSG 13& 14 8.50 8.60 8.20 25.30 0.00 25.30 49.10 19
Erin Casey Level 6 8.10 7.80 7.70 23.60 0.00 23.60
GFE 13& 14 8.30 8.70 8.50 25.50 0.00 25.50 49.10 20
Angela Long Level 6 8.20 7.60 7.90 23.70 0.00 23.70
TROY 13& 14 8.40 8.20 8.30 24.90 0.00 24.90 48.60 21
Carley McGovern Level 6 7.60 7.20 7.50 22.30 0.00 22.30
T&TT 13 & 14 8.50 8.70 8.80 26.00 0.00 26.00 48.30 22
Norah Tait Level 6 8.00 8.00 7.70 23.70 0.00 23.70
WCG 13& 14 8.00 8.30 8.00 24.30 0.00 24.30 48.00 23
Jessica Yarbrough Level 6 7.60 750 7.70 22.80 0.00 22.80
STLE 13& 14 8.30 8.40 8.30 25.00 0.00 25.00 47.80 24
Rebecca Denenberg Level 6 7.10 710 7.00 21.20 0.00 21.20
PREM 13 & 14 8.90 8.90 8.60 26.40 0.00 26.40 47.60 25
Carissa Welz Level 6 8.30 8.30 8.00 24.60 0.00 24.60
NEWB 13& 14 7.40 7.70 7.40 22.50 0.00 22.50 47.10 26
Ryan Rachel Level 6 7.70 8.00 8.30 24.00 0.00 24.00
BEE 13 & 14 7.40 740 7.70 22.50 0.00 22.50 46.50 27
Olivia King Level 6 8.10 7.90 7.60 23.60 0.00 23.60
TSTC 13 & 14 7.20 7.30 7.30 21.80 0.00 21.80 45.40 28
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Geri Roberts Level 6 8.60 8.70 8.70 26.00 0.00 26.00
CPD 15 & Over 8.70 8.70 8.70 26.10 0.00 26.10 52.10 1
Lyla Bybee Level 6 8.60 8.90 8.0 26.00 0.00 26.00
TWSP 15 & Over 8.60 8.30 8.50 25.40 0.00 25.40 51.40 2
Taylor Fordyce Level 6 8.40 8.20 8.40 25.00 0.00 25.00
JUMP 15 & Over 8.80 8.70 8.90 26.40 0.00 26.40 51.40 2
Amira Dehmani Level 6 8.20 8.40 8.10 24.70 0.00 24.70
INTA 15 & Over 9.00 8.70 8.80 26.50 0.00 26.50 51.20 3
Courtney Weyker Level 6 8.30 7.80 8.00 24.10 0.00 24.10
NSAG 15 & Over 8.50 8.50 8.70 25.70 0.00 25.70 49.80 4
Anneka Lindstorm Level 6 7.90 790 7.70 23.50 0.00 23.50
GFE 15 & Over 8.70 8.30 8.60 25.60 0.00 25.60 49.10 5
Megan Brummond Level 6 8.00 7.40 7.70 23.10 0.00 23.10
GSG 15 & Over 8.50 8.40 8.60 25.50 0.00 25.50 48.60 6
Jessica Gottesburen Level 6 7.90 7.80 8.10 23.80 0.00 23.80
MT&T 15 & Over 8.30 8.20 8.20 24.70 0.00 24.70 48.50 7
Meredith Garcia Level 6 7.80 7.50 8.10 23.40 0.00 23.40
NEWB 15 & Over 8.20 8.20 8.50 24.90 0.00 24.90 48.30 8
Natalia McCallister Level 6 7.40 7.70 8.00 23.10 0.00 23.10
GEIST 15 & Over 8.30 8.30 8.50 25.10 0.00 25.10 48.20 9
Kira Bourdage Level 6 7.60 760 7.80 23.00 0.00 23.00
GFE 15 & Over 8.40 8.20 8.40 25.00 0.00 25.00 48.00 10
Olivia Overend Level 6 6.50 6.80 6.80 20.10 0.00 20.10
GSG 15 & Over 8.50 9.10 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40 46.50 11
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Elena Azcoitia Level 7 9.30 9.50 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30
CPD 9&10 8.90 8.90 8.60 26.40 0.00 26.40 54.70 1
Greenly Woker Level 7 8.90 8.70 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40
J&dJ 9&10 8.40 8.40 8.60 25.40 0.00 25.40 51.80 2
Jillian Jones-Pschirrer Level 7 8.60 8.70 8.50 25.80 0.00 25.80
KRIS 9&10 8.60 8.50 8.20 25.30 0.00 25.30 51.10 3
Mia Shafer Level 7 8.30 8.50 8.60 25.40 0.00 25.40
FOX 9&10 8.20 8.20 8.50 24.90 0.00 24.90 50.30 4
Amber Lee Level 7 8.10 8.60 8.30 25.00 0.00 25.00
J&J 9&10 8.40 8.10 8.30 24.80 0.00 24.80 49.80 5
Maia Oberg Level 7 8.30 8.50 8.50 25.30 0.00 25.30
GFE 9&10 7.50 7.20 7.30 22.00 0.00 22.00 47.30 6
Emma Fulton Level 7 8.20 8.30 8.30 24.80 0.00 24.80
FTOPS 9&10 7.60 7.30 7.20 22.10 0.00 22.10 46.90 7
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Caitlyn Scollard Level 7 9.10 9.00 9.30 27.40 0.00 27.40

MTIC 11 &12 9.00 9.00 9.20 27.20 0.00 27.20 54.60 1
Mady Bowman Level 7 9.00 9.20 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40

CIGA 11 & 12 8.90 9.00 9.30 27.20 0.00 27.20 54.60 2
Ryleigh Warden Level 7 8.90 9.00 8.60 26.50 0.00 26.50

J&d 11 & 12 8.60 850 8.70 25.80 0.00 25.80 52.30 3
MiKayla Ott Level 7 8.70 8.90 8.0 26.10 0.00 26.10

J&J 11 &12 8.90 8.70 8.50 26.10 0.00 26.10 52.20 4
Sarah Thompson Level 7 8.80 8.90 8.70 26.40 0.00 26.40

J&J 11 &12 8.80 8.50 8.40 25.70 0.00 25.70 52.10 5
Charlotte Laycock Level 7 9.00 8.80 8.80 26.60 0.00 26.60

INTA 11 & 12 8.30 8.00 7.90 24.20 0.00 24.20 50.80 6
Brooke Rydeski Level 7 8.70 8.60 8.60 25.90 0.00 25.90

M&M 11 & 12 8.60 8.30 8.00 24.90 0.00 24.90 50.80 7
Natalie Maas Level 7 8.90 8.80 8.60 26.30 0.00 26.30

ESC 11 & 12 8.00 8.20 8.00 24.20 0.00 24.20 50.50 8
Malley Nauman Level 7 8.70 8.40 8.10 25.20 0.00 25.20

CIGA 11 &12 8.50 8.50 8.20 25.20 0.00 25.20 50.40 9
Halle Hance Level 7 9.00 8.70 8.60 26.30 0.00 26.30

AMP 11 & 12 8.10 8.00 7.90 24.00 0.00 24.00 50.30 10
Abi Reiche Level 7 8.60 8.40 8.10 25.10 0.00 25.10

FOX 11 & 12 8.50 820 8.10 24.80 0.00 24.80 49.90 11
Camryn Dean Level 7 8.40 8.30 8.00 24.70 0.00 24.70

AMP 11 & 12 7.70 7.80 7.40 22.90 0.00 22.90 47.60 12
Rheanna Schultz Level 7 8.00 8.10 7.80 23.90 0.00 23.90

MNAX 11 & 12 7.70 7.80 7.80 23.30 0.00 23.30 47.20 13
Grace Johnson Level 7 8.30 8.20 7.90 24.40 0.00 24.40

AMP 11 & 12 6.80 7.00 6.60 20.40 0.00 20.40 44.80 14
Chloe Harnar Level 7 7.00 7.00 7.00 21.00 0.00 21.00

AMP 11 & 12 8.00 7.80 7.60 23.40 0.00 23.40 44.40 15
Regan Stefanoni Level 7 8.50 8.30 8.00 24.80 0.00 24.80

GFMG 11 & 12 6.60 6.30 6.10 19.00 0.00 19.00 43.80 16
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Jenna McCarthy Level 7 8.40 8.10 7.90 24.40 0.00 24.40

GFE 11 & 12 6.40 6.10 5.90 18.40 0.00 18.40 42.80 17
Kate Tronstad Level 7 7.60 7.70 7.40 22.70 0.00 22.70

GFE 11&12 4.70 450 440 13.60 0.00 13.60 36.30 18
Addison Moore Level 7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AMP 11&12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19
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Trinity Morgan Level 7 8.80 9.00 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70
TFS 13 & 14 8.30 8.60 8.20 25.10 0.00 25.10 51.80 1
Araya Meredith Level 7 8.70 8.90 8.60 26.20 0.00 26.20
INTA 13 & 14 8.20 820 7.90 24.30 0.00 24.30 50.50 2
Katy Limoges Level 7 8.60 8.90 8.40 25.90 0.00 25.90
STLE 13 & 14 8.10 8.10 7.80 24.00 0.00 24.00 49.90 3
Brooke Raliegh Level 7 8.50 8.20 8.10 24.80 0.00 24.80
ESC 13& 14 8.10 8.40 7.80 24.30 0.00 24.30 49.10 4
Courtney Hopkins Level 7 8.10 8.40 7.80 24.30 0.00 24.30
QCTT 13 & 14 8.20 8.30 7.90 24.40 0.00 24.40 48.70 5
Kaitlyn Marzolf Level 7 8.10 8.20 8.50 24.80 0.00 24.80
INTA 13 & 14 7.90 7.90 7.70 23.50 0.00 23.50 48.30 6
Jenna Clark Level 7 8.10 8.10 8.20 24.40 0.00 24.40
MJMS 13 & 14 7.80 8.10 7.90 23.80 0.00 23.80 48.20 7
Emma Berkley Level 7 8.30 8.50 8.20 25.00 0.00 25.00
MJMS 13 & 14 7.50 7.90 7.70 23.10 0.00 23.10 48.10 8
Tessa Skaggs-Holliday Level 7 8.10 8.10 8.10 24.30 0.00 24.30
STLE 13 & 14 8.00 8.00 7.80 23.80 0.00 23.80 48.10 9
Jenna Fugate Level 7 7.70 8.00 7.70 23.40 0.00 23.40
EAGA 13 & 14 8.20 8.30 8.00 24.50 0.00 24.50 47.90 10
Katie Stephenson Level 7 8.00 790 7.70 23.60 0.00 23.60
KCTC 13 & 14 7.80 7.80 7.50 23.10 0.00 23.10 46.70 11
Julia Leavy Level 7 8.20 8.50 7.90 24.60 0.00 24.60
TROY 13 & 14 7.50 740 7.10 22.00 0.00 22.00 46.60 12
Madelyn Childs Level 7 8.10 8.00 8.20 24.30 0.00 24.30
GLG 13 & 14 7.10 7.60 7.30 22.00 0.00 22.00 46.30 13
Gabriela Vander Wegen Level 7 7.60 7.90 7.60 23.10 0.00 23.10
GYMF 13 & 14 7.70 7.70 7.60 23.00 0.00 23.00 46.10 14
Sydney Wilson Level 7 7.90 820 7.80 23.90 0.00 23.90
GETC 13& 14 6.90 7.00 6.80 20.70 0.00 20.70 44.60 15
Julia Parcher Level 7 7.80 8.20 7.90 23.90 0.00 23.90
WTTC 13 & 14 6.90 6.90 6.80 20.60 0.00 20.60 44.50 16
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Kennedy Cardwell Level 7 7.50 790 7.60 23.00 0.00 23.00

GFE 13 & 14 7.10 7.40 7.00 21.50 0.00 21.50 44.50 16
McKenzie Crowder Level 7 7.90 8.20 8.00 24.10 0.00 24.10

MJMS 13& 14 6.80 6.80 6.50 20.10 0.00 20.10 44.20 17
Caroline Majors Level 7 7.50 7.70 7.50 22.70 0.00 22.70

OSA 13& 14 7.20 6.90 6.80 20.90 0.00 20.90 43.60 18
Kaylee Kostszewa Level 7 6.70 6.80 6.60 20.10 0.00 20.10

ABA 13 & 14 7.80 7.90 7.70 23.40 0.00 23.40 43.50 19
Lucy Cernovich Level 7 7.20 7.30 7.40 21.90 0.00 21.90

FTOPS 13 & 14 7.00 740 7.20 21.60 0.00 21.60 43.50 19
Lilie Callow Level 7 7.40 740 740 22.20 0.00 22.20

WTTC 13 & 14 6.50 6.80 6.40 19.70 0.00 19.70 41.90 20
Kaylee McCoy Level 7 7.20 7.20 6.90 21.30 0.00 21.30

PREM 13& 14 6.50 7.00 6.70 20.20 0.00 20.20 41.50 21
Sinete Tesfai Level 7 5.90 6.30 6.20 18.40 0.00 18.40

GFE 13& 14 7.10 740 6.90 21.40 0.00 21.40 39.80 22
Lillian Gintert Level 7 7.20 750 7.20 21.90 0.00 21.90

BUCK 13& 14 5.80 6.00 5.70 17.50 0.00 17.50 39.40 23
Allison Claybaugh Level 7 6.80 7.40 710 21.30 0.00 21.30

T&TT 13& 14 5.50 5.80 5.80 17.10 0.00 17.10 38.40 24
Rachel Samet Level 7 6.40 6.50 6.60 19.50 0.00 19.50

GETC 13& 14 5.70 6.10 5.80 17.60 0.00 17.60 37.10 25
Maya Jones Level 7 6.80 710 7.20 21.10 0.00 21.10

MNT 13 & 14 4.00 400 4.20 12.20 0.00 12.20 33.30 26
Laura Madigan Level 7 0.00

QCTT 13& 14 0.00 27
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Britni Hansen Level 7 8.10 770 7.80 23.60 0.00 23.60
GFMG 15 & Over 7.70 740 7.70 22.80 0.00 22.80 46.40 1
Erika Gebele Level 7 7.90 790 7.70 23.50 0.00 23.50
QCTT 15 & Over 7.40 720 7.20 21.80 0.00 21.80 45.30 2
Emilie Thompson Level 7 8.00 7.60 7.90 23.50 0.00 23.50
AMP 15 & Over 7.30 6.90 7.20 21.40 0.00 21.40 44.90 3
Kaylee Drerup Level 7 7.50 7.40 7.70 22.60 0.00 22.60
BUCK 15 & Over 7.30 7.00 7.40 21.70 0.00 21.70 44.30 4
Jessica Leszczak Level 7 8.00 7.80 7.90 23.70 0.00 23.70
NSAG 15 & Over 6.60 6.50 6.70 19.80 0.00 19.80 43.50 5
Audrey Peter Level 7 6.80 6.40 6.60 19.80 0.00 19.80
FOX 15 & Over 7.70 7.30 7.60 22.60 0.00 22.60 42.40 6
Kai'li Taylor Level 7 8.10 8.10 7.80 24.00 0.00 24.00
T&TT 15 & Over 5.60 520 5.40 16.20 0.00 16.20 40.20 7
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Sienna Jibben Level 8 9.60 9.40 9.50 28.50 0.00 28.50
CIGA 10 & Under 9.60 9.50 9.40 28.50 2.40 30.90 59.40 1
Zuzu Smith Level 8 9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 28.60
MTIC 10 & Under 9.50 9.40 9.70 28.60 2.20 30.80 59.40 1
Sophia Krueger Level 8 9.50 9.30 9.00 27.80 0.00 27.80
CIGA 10 & Under 9.40 9.30 9.00 27.70 2.40 30.10 57.90 2
Nakyah Pennington Level 8 9.50 9.20 9.30 28.00 0.00 28.00
MTIC 10 & Under 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 2.20 29.90 57.90 3
Reese Nichols Level 8 8.90 9.30 9.00 27.20 0.00 27.20
KRIS 10 & Under 9.10 9.40 9.50 28.00 2.30 30.30 57.50 4
Jamilah Carter Level 8 8.80 8.60 9.10 26.50 0.00 26.50
CPD 10 & Under 8.80 8.70 8.70 26.20 2.20 28.40 54.90 5
Mia Reiche Level 8 8.40 8.90 8.70 26.00 0.00 26.00
FOX 10 & Under 7.80 7.80 8.10 23.70 1.60 25.30 51.30 6
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Emma Speck Level 8 9.40 9.40 9.60 28.40 0.00 28.40

MTIC 11 & 12 9.40 9.30 9.50 28.20 2.30 30.50 58.90 1
Lizzie Roiger Level 8 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.00 28.40

CIGA 11 &12 8.80 9.10 9.10 27.00 2.40 29.40 57.80 2
Jill Papenhause Level 8 9.00 9.20 8.90 27.10 0.00 27.10

CIGA 11 &12 8.90 9.20 9.20 27.30 2.40 29.70 56.80 3
Gabrielle Kreke Level 8 8.90 8.50 8.70 26.10 0.00 26.10

KRIS 11 & 12 8.60 8.50 8.30 25.40 2.20 27.60 53.70 4
Bryanna Kelley Level 8 8.70 8.60 8.60 25.90 0.00 25.90

FIRE 11 & 12 8.40 8.30 8.60 25.30 2.20 27.50 53.40 5
McKenna Dorty Level 8 8.20 8.40 8.50 25.10 0.00 25.10

J&J 11 &12 8.60 8.40 8.90 25.90 2.20 28.10 53.20 6
Abby Ballengee Level 8 8.60 8.60 8.50 25.70 0.00 25.70

TEXP 11 &12 8.50 8.40 8.40 25.30 2.10 27.40 53.10 7
Madison Kramer Level 8 8.30 8.30 8.50 25.10 0.00 25.10

CIGA 11 &12 8.30 8.30 8.50 25.10 2.30 27.40 52.50 8
Olivia Dendinger Level 8 8.50 8.40 8.30 25.20 0.00 25.20

ABA 11 & 12 8.50 8.20 8.20 24.90 2.30 27.20 52.40 9
Grace Updike Level 8 8.40 8.20 8.50 25.10 0.00 25.10

ABA 11 & 12 8.00 7.90 8.10 24.00 2.10 26.10 51.20 10
Brianne Struck Level 8 8.20 7.90 8.20 24.30 0.00 24.30

TSTC 11 &12 7.60 7.60 7.50 22.70 1.60 24.30 48.60 11
Payton Folz Level 8 7.80 7.60 7.60 23.00 0.00 23.00

NEWB 11 &12 7.40 7.30 7.00 21.70 2.20 23.90 46.90 12
Emma Touhey Level 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OSA 11 &12 8.10 8.00 7.90 24.00 2.10 26.10 26.10 13
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Sara Rivera Level 8 9.70 9.60 9.40 28.70 0.00 28.70

MTIC 13& 14 9.60 9.50 9.40 28.50 2.30 30.80 59.50 1
Le'Char Payton-Morgan Level 8 9.10 8.80 8.90 26.80 0.00 26.80

CIGA 13& 14 9.10 8.90 9.00 27.00 2.30 29.30 56.10 2
Dahly Long Level 8 8.10 8.60 8.40 25.10 0.00 25.10

PREM 13& 14 7.90 8.20 7.90 24.00 2.10 26.10 51.20 3
Noelani Mattson Level 8 8.40 8.20 8.50 25.10 0.00 25.10

WTTC 13& 14 7.70 8.00 7.90 23.60 2.30 25.90 51.00 4
Madalyn Fitzanko Level 8 8.00 7.70 7.90 23.60 0.00 23.60

J&J 13& 14 7.80 8.00 8.00 23.80 2.20 26.00 49.60 5
Sydney Buchanan Level 8 7.90 7.70 8.10 23.70 0.00 23.70

MONT 13& 14 7.60 7.60 7.80 23.00 2.40 25.40 49.10 6
Lia Volpe Level 8 7.40 740 7.20 22.00 0.00 22.00

BUCK 13& 14 8.40 8.30 8.00 24.70 2.20 26.90 48.90 7
Kate Nash Level 8 7.50 7.80 7.90 23.20 0.00 23.20

TROY 13& 14 7.50 7.80 7.90 23.20 2.20 25.40 48.60 8
Josie Anderson Level 8 8.20 8.00 8.20 24.40 0.00 24.40

JUMP 13& 14 7.00 6.70 7.00 20.70 2.20 22.90 47.30 9
Annie Bernstein Level 8 7.90 790 7.80 23.60 0.00 23.60

BUCK 13& 14 6.90 7.00 6.80 20.70 2.30 23.00 46.60 10
Ellie Barta Level 8 6.30 6.20 6.60 19.10 0.00 19.10

GFMG 13& 14 6.50 6.50 6.80 19.80 2.40 22.20 41.30 11
Gloriana O'Neil Level 8 5.70 590 5.90 17.50 0.00 17.50

T&TT 13 & 14 6.10 6.20 6.20 18.50 2.10 20.60 38.10 12
Brianna King Level 8 4.20 420 4.30 12.70 0.00 12.70

SCAMP 13& 14 410 410 4.20 12.40 0.80 13.20 25.90 13
Olivia Kremer Level 8 0.00

SCAMP 13& 14 14
Gabby Boydston Level 8 0.00

SCAMP 13& 14 14
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Summer Devlin Level 8 8.70 9.20 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90
CIGA 15 & Over 8.60 8.90 8.60 26.10 2.30 28.40 55.30 1
Rachael Gray Level 8 8.60 9.10 8.80 26.50 0.00 26.50
STLE 15 & Over 8.50 8.90 8.60 26.00 2.40 28.40 54.90 2
Rachel Godfrey Level 8 8.50 8.80 8.60 25.90 0.00 25.90
PREM 15 & Over 8.60 8.60 8.40 25.60 2.30 27.90 53.80 3
Bridgett Hunziker Level 8 8.40 8.40 8.40 25.20 0.00 25.20
J&J 15 & Over 8.30 8.50 8.40 25.20 2.10 27.30 52.50 4
Sidney Boroff Level 8 8.40 8.30 8.60 25.30 0.00 25.30
INTA 15 & Over 8.40 8.20 8.10 24.70 2.20 26.90 52.20 5
Anna-Scott Hand Level 8 8.00 8.30 8.40 24.70 0.00 24.70
MTIC 15 & Over 8.10 8.30 8.40 24.80 2.30 27.10 51.80 6
Ashley Cole Level 8 7.90 8.00 8.10 24.00 0.00 24.00
AMP 15 & Over 8.20 8.10 8.20 24.50 2.30 26.80 50.80 7
Emma Helferich Level 8 8.00 7.80 7.90 23.70 0.00 23.70
MONT 15 & Over 8.10 8.00 7.80 23.90 2.30 26.20 49.90 8
Madelyn Koscinski Level 8 8.00 7.90 8.00 23.90 0.00 23.90
FIRE 15 & Over 7.90 7.60 7.80 23.30 2.20 25.50 49.40 9
Samantha Van Atta Level 8 7.80 7.40 7.50 22.70 0.00 22.70
BUCK 15 & Over 7.70 7.50 8.00 23.20 2.10 25.30 48.00 10
Madeline Shepard Level 8 7.80 7.60 8.00 23.40 0.00 23.40
TROY 15 & Over 7.50 7.20 7.00 21.70 2.20 23.90 47.30 11
Madeline Rosenberg Level 8 7.40 7.40 7.50 22.30 0.00 22.30
TROY 15 & Over 6.70 7.00 7.10 20.80 1.60 22.40 44.70 12
Cara Neu Level 8 7.00 6.70 7.30 21.00 0.00 21.00
TROY 15 & Over 6.60 6.40 6.90 19.90 2.20 22.10 43.10 13
Elizabeth Doyle Level 8 4.40 430 4.10 12.80 0.00 12.80
ABA 15 & Over 5.40 540 550 16.30 1.30 17.60 30.40 14
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Abigail Castellanos Level 9 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30
MTIC 10 & Under 9.30 9.30 9.60 28.20 2.50 30.70 59.00 1
Kyler Webster Level 9 8.70 9.00 9.00 26.70 0.00 26.70
FTOPS 10 & Under 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 2.50 29.80 56.50 2
Morgan VanDyck Level 9 9.00 8.80 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70
FOX 10 & Under 8.80 8.60 9.10 26.50 2.90 29.40 56.10 3
Grace Curletti Level 9 8.50 8.60 8.70 25.80 0.00 25.80
MTIC 10 & Under 8.40 8.60 8.60 25.60 2.50 28.10 53.90 4
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Shelby Noonan Level 9 9.20 9.40 9.40 28.00 0.00 28.00

MTIC 11 & 12 9.10 8.80 9.10 27.00 3.70 30.70 58.70 1
Hannah Davis Level 9 8.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70

CIGA 11&12 8.90 8.70 8.70 26.30 2.50 28.80 55.50 2
Kaylee Bowar Level 9 8.50 8.80 8.60 25.90 0.00 25.90

GFE 11&12 8.60 8.60 8.40 25.60 2.50 28.10 54.00 3
Brinn Durocher Level 9 8.40 8.40 8.40 25.20 0.00 25.20

ESC 11 & 12 8.50 8.50 8.20 25.20 2.80 28.00 53.20 4
Grace Mills Level 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MTIC 11 & 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Klarke Monelle Level 9 9.30 8.80 9.00 27.10 0.00 27.10

CPD 13& 14 9.20 8.80 9.10 27.10 3.80 30.90 58.00 1
Morgan Vermillion Level 9 9.60 9.40 9.40 28.40 0.00 28.40

CIGA 13& 14 8.40 8.40 8.50 25.30 3.80 29.10 57.50 2
Teagan Foreman Level 9 8.90 9.00 8.80 26.70 0.00 26.70

QCTT 13& 14 8.60 8.70 8.90 26.20 3.70 29.90 56.60 3
Erin Dirr Level 9 8.60 8.60 8.60 25.80 0.00 25.80

MJMS 13& 14 8.50 8.60 8.70 25.80 3.60 29.40 55.20 4
Brenna Busch Level 9 8.20 8.40 850 25.10 0.00 25.10

GFMG 13& 14 8.40 8.30 8.60 25.30 2.50 27.80 52.90 5
Karley Kalchbrenner Level 9 8.10 8.50 8.30 24.90 0.00 24.90

TWIST 13& 14 8.20 7.80 8.10 24.10 3.00 27.10 52.00 6
Briana Phares Level 9 8.90 9.00 8.80 26.70 0.00 26.70

TROY 13& 14 7.10 7.30 7.20 21.60 2.70 24.30 51.00 7
Jasmine Ifeakanwa Level 9 0.00

QCTT 13& 14 8
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Sophia Echendu Level 9 8.60 8.60 8.40 25.60 0.00 25.60
CPD 15 & Over 8.60 8.90 8.70 26.20 2.50 28.70 54.30 1
Miranda Smith Level 9 8.80 9.00 8.60 26.40 0.00 26.40
FIRE 15 & Over 8.10 8.30 8.50 24.90 2.50 27.40 53.80 2
Trinity Van Natta Level 9 8.60 8.80 8.50 25.90 0.00 25.90
INTA 15 & Over 8.50 8.30 8.60 25.40 2.50 27.90 53.80 2
Olivia Minor Level 9 8.20 8.10 8.20 24.50 0.00 24.50
CIGA 15 & Over 8.40 8.30 8.60 25.30 2.50 27.80 52.30 3
Lauren Wright Level 9 8.30 8.70 8.60 25.60 0.00 25.60
WVT 15 & Over 7.40 750 7.80 22.70 3.70 26.40 52.00 4
Natalie Chandler Level 9 8.40 8.30 8.00 24.70 0.00 24.70
TROY 15 & Over 7.90 8.00 8.10 24.00 2.50 26.50 51.20 5
Una Coralic Level 9 7.70 7.80 8.10 23.60 0.00 23.60
CPD 15 & Over 8.10 8.00 8.10 24.20 2.50 26.70 50.30 6
Paulina Holmberg Level 9 8.10 8.20 8.40 24.70 0.00 24.70
GFE 15 & Over 7.40 750 7.70 22.60 2.50 25.10 49.80 7
Rachael Rippy Level 9 8.40 8.30 8.30 25.00 0.00 25.00
TSTC 15 & Over 7.40 7.00 7.10 21.50 2.40 23.90 48.90 8
Angeline Flogel Level 9 7.90 7.40 7.70 23.00 0.00 23.00
GYMF 15 & Over 7.90 7.70 7.80 23.40 2.50 25.90 48.90 8
Brooke Beinhart Level 9 8.20 7.90 7.90 24.00 0.00 24.00
FSTT 15 & Over 7.70 740 7.60 22.70 1.70 24.40 48.40 9
Alexandra Holmen Level 9 7.80 7.70 7.90 23.40 0.00 23.40
GFE 15 & Over 7.40 710 6.90 21.40 2.60 24.00 47.40 10
Mary DesJardins Level 9 7.60 7.60 7.90 23.10 0.00 23.10
MJMS 15 & Over 6.70 6.50 6.60 19.80 2.20 22.00 45.10 11
Stephanie Dehne Level 9 7.80 7.50 7.50 22.80 0.00 22.80
FOX 15 & Over 6.60 6.00 6.30 18.90 2.50 21.40 44.20 12
Sydney Harrison Level 9 7.10 7.40 7.00 21.50 0.00 21.50
BUCK 15 & Over 6.80 6.50 6.40 19.70 2.50 22.20 43.70 13
Abbi Gemereth Level 9 7.20 750 7.20 21.90 0.00 21.90
INTA 15 & Over 6.60 6.10 6.30 19.00 2.50 21.50 43.40 14
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Cassaundra Tackett Level 9 7.80 7.80 7.60 23.20 0.00 23.20
INTA 15 & Over 6.00 570 5.60 17.30 1.40 18.70  41.90 15
Desi Reyes Level 9 5.90 6.00 6.30 18.20 0.00 18.20
PREM 15 & Over 6.50 6.30 6.30 19.10 2.90 22.00 40.20 16
Kyra Biederman Level 9 8.80 8.80 8.90 26.50 0.00 26.50
CPD 15 & Over 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.50 17
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Tasha Williams Level 10 9.20 9.40 9.20 27.80 3.80 31.60

CIGA 10-12 880 880 8.80 26.40 2.40 28.80  60.40 1
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Jeni Sode Level 10 840 850 8.10 25.00 3.70 28.70

FIRE 13 & 14 790 810 7.80 23.80 1.80 25.60  54.30 1
Brittany Scianna Level 10 8.30 8.10 8.00 24.40 3.70 28.10

FIRE 13 & 14 710 6.80 6.70 20.60 3.90 2450  52.60 2
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Isabel Matias Level 10 8.80 9.10 9.00 26.90 3.80 30.70

CPD 15 & 16 8.50 8.80 8.80 26.10 3.90 30.00 60.70 1
Shannon Bailey Level 10 7.80 7.40 7.50 22.70 4.20 26.90

OSA 15& 16 8.20 790 8.10 24.20 4.20 28.40 55.30 2
Karenna Elliott Level 10 7.70 8.00 8.20 23.90 1.70 25.60

QCTT 15& 16 7.20 710 7.00 21.30 2.20 23.50 49.10 3
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Sara Kump Level 10 840 860 870 25.70 3.70 29.40
WVT 17 & Over 870 830 8.60 25.60 4.10 29.70  59.10 1
Jessica Woynilko Level 10 8.20 7.90 8.20 24.30 410 28.40
GFE 17 & Over 850 7.90 8.20 24.60 4.10 28.70  57.10 2
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Regional Championships 2016

Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total  Diff Total Final Total Place
Jenna Revell Youth Elite 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.30 4.10 31.40

Jad Youth Elite 9.30 880 9.10 27.20 4.20 31.40 6280 1
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Girls Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling April 29-May 1, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Naomi Klingbeil Open Elite 9.00 8.80 9.20 27.00 4.10 31.10

CIGA Open Elite 810 820 850 24.80 4.30 29.10  60.20 1
Kayla Kaufmann Open Elite 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CIGA Open Elite 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2
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